

MIS Avenue Commercial Private Limited Intelligent System Project Name: Jewel Squature sociotes File No. VIS-(20 1420)D-PL- 314-

SURVEY FORM FOR GROUP HOUSING PROJECTS

To be

CASE COLLECTION FORM

Date of implementation: 9.02.2011 | Last Revision: 30.01.2020 | Latest Revision: 04.03.2022 Items Assigned To

Assigned

File Received By		ELECTRON STORES	Date	To be completed by date	Submitted On date	Grade	HOD Engg. Signature
	Deapay	(NA	NA			
Survey	_		6				
	Clepay	K 21/	824	21/8/24	Monar	0000	VO IM
Preparation				7110/29			
)	11/11	101000000	0)	Anema	3/11		
File Returned to HOD	ood, B - Satis	factory, C - Av	erage. [D - Poor, E - E)	ktremely Poor		Musel
Engg. unprepared du		ACA HOL GUUD	Droport		Contract to the second		☐ Market survey for
reason	Droner	s not properly	done, [☐ Identification	is not clearly	done	☐ Market survey for Measurement is no
	repres	entative photo	not take	on 🗆 o	, taltoll,	- Sellie	Measurement is no Owner or owner
	Google	e Map not take	n, A SL	Irvey summary	owner represe	entative sig	Owner or owner on owner on taken,
In case File is returne			N. William	The state of the s	and the time	u	
by the propagate Hou	CONTRACTOR OF TAXABLE	or defects in or. Report prep	the si	urvey hence	approved for	preparati	on with warning to
and brehater - HO	Carvey	or report bret	parer to	collect the mis	sing informati	on on his	own.
Engg. comment &	AND AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART				5	on on mis t	
Engg. comment &	AND AND DESCRIPTION OF THE PARTY OF THE PART		e surve	y. Survey has t	o be done ag	ain.	
by the preparer - HOI Engg. comment & Signature	□ Majo	or defects in the	e surve	y. Survey has t	to be done aga	ain.	
Engg. comment &	□ Majo	or defects in the	e surve	y. Survey has t	to be done aga	ain.	
Engg. comment & Signature	□ Majo	or defects in the	e surve	y. Survey has t	to be done aga	ain.	
Signature 1. Proposal/ Work	☐ Majo	or defects in the	e surve	y. Survey has t	to be done aga	ain.	
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. Type of Service	Order or	or defects in the	e survey	y. Survey has t	to be done aga	ain.	
Signature 1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No.	Order or	or defects in the	ENERAL Report, Lificates	y. Survey has t L DETAILS Construction TEV Repo	n cost estimatent, □ LIE	ain.	vetting certificate
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom	Order or	Valuation F Other CE Cert Bank Company	ENERAL Report, [Lificates	y. Survey has t L DETAILS Construction TEV Report PSU Private client	cost estimatent, □ LIE	ain. e, □ Cost □ Corpora	vetting certificate
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom	Order or er	or defects in the	ENERAL Report, [Lificates	y. Survey has t L DETAILS Construction TEV Report PSU Private client	cost estimatent, □ LIE	ain. e, □ Cost □ Corpora	vetting certificate
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom 4. Bank/ FI/ Organ	Order or er nization	Valuation F Other CE Cert Bank Company	Report, [y. Survey has to L DETAILS Construction TEV Repo PSU Private client Phyacur	n cost estimatent, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	ain. e, □ Cost □ Corpora	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom 4. Bank/ FI/ Organ Name & Addres	Order or er nization es Officer/	Valuation F Other CE Cert Bank Company SBI, HLS	Report, Etificates	Construction TEV Repo Private client Contac	cost estimatent, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct	e, □ Cost □ Corpora	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank Email Id
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom Name & Addres 5. Case Allotment	Order or er nization es Officer/	Other CE Cert Bank Company SBI, HLS	Report, Control of the Control of th	Construction TEV Report Private client Contact 93/037	cost estimatent, NBFC Direct Number	ain. e. □ Cost □ Corporacient thro	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank Email Id
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom Name & Addres 5. Case Allotment Fees paying par	Order or er nization es Officer/	Or defects in the GE Valuation F Other CE Cert Bank Company SBI, HLS Nam Chichix Lu Case for	Report, Control of the control of th	Construction TEV Repo Private client Contac 93/037	cost estimate rt, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct tt Number □ Case fo	ain. ain. Cost Corporation through the control of the control	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank Email Id Coden(Sb): (0:)
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom Name & Addres 5. Case Allotment Fees paying pai 6. Case Type	Order or er er dization ss Officer/ rty Details	Or defects in the GE Valuation F Other CE Cert Bank Company SBI, HLS Nam Chichir Ku Case for	Report, [tificates, T, O re tees	Construction TEV Report Private client Contact 93/037	cost estimate rt, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct tt Number □ Case fo	Cost □ Cost □ Corporaciient thro	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank Email Id Coden(CSb): (0:) account/ customer will be paid by
1. Proposal/ Work Ref. No. 2. Type of Service 3. Type of custom Name & Addres 5. Case Allotment Fees paying pai 6. Case Type	Order or er er dization ss Officer/ rty Details	Or defects in the GE Valuation R Other CE Cert Bank Company SBI, HLS Nam Chichir Ku Case for Amount of F	Report, [tificates, T, O re umax ees	Construction TEV Repo Private client Contac 93/037	cost estimate rt, □ LIE □ NBFC □ Direct tt Number □ Case fo	ain. ain. Cost Corporation through the control of the control	vetting certificate ate ugh Bank Email Id Coden(CSb): (0:) account/ customer will be paid by

		Project Man : Jenet Squite			
	A . SA	PIE TO TO TO THE PARTY OF THE P			
	Type of Property	CASE DETAILS			
		Group Housing project			
2.	Purpose of Valuation/ Assignment	Value assessment of the asset for creating new collateral mortgage ☐ Periodic Re-Valuation for Bank, ☐ Distress sale for NPA A/c., ☐ For DRT Recovery purpose, ☐ Capital Gains Wealth Tax purpose ☐ Partition purpose, ☐ General Value Assessment ☐ Any other:			
3.	My Avenue Comy	Name Contact Number Email Id			
4.	Account Name	H)s Avenue Commercial Put 1td			
5.	Property Address	M942a Tarla Nogal, pargana, parwadoon D.Dun			
6.	Who will coordinate on	Name Contact Number			
	site for the site survey	Security Gawid			
7.	Preferred time of survey	Date 21/8/2024 Time			
8.	Documents Received (Any one ownership document and approved site plan/ map is must)	 Ownership Documents: Sale Deed, Power of Attorney, Registered Will, Relinquishment Deed, Transfer Deed, Conveyance Deed, Allotment Letter, Possession Letter Map: Cizra Map, Approved Map, Site Plan Vtility Bills: Electricity Bill & payment receipt, Water Bill & payment receipt Any Other document: CLU, TIR Report, Agreement to Sale, Old Valuation Report No documents provided: 			
9.	Documents received from	Bank			
10.	Special Instructions if any:				
11.	l agree to pay the amount m Valuer firm to distort any fac	mentioned above for the preparation of Valuation Report. I agree that I'll not put pressure on the stand would not try to influence any member or official of the firm in the ill spirit or vested advidual or organization by any means illegitimately.			

Mrs William Commercial

	M. A. Francisco		
S.NO.	FILE RECEIVER CASE COLLECTION PROCE (To be filled by Surv	SS COMPLI	IANCE CHECKLIST
1.	Is Case collection 5	STATUS	APPROVER SIGNATURE
3.	Cocivery hunt	4	REMARKS IN CASE OF ANY (X)
4.	case of the Bank?		
	Has receiver fixed the fees with the manager/ client and sent quotation properly or have taken approval of		
5.	Has receiver taken proper W.		
6.	form formality? In case of private case or for fresh case 50% advance is received?	4	
7.	Is document checklist email sent to the customer?	4	
8.	Has the received document	D ₁	
	provided by stamp'?	A	

IMPORTANT INSTRUCTIONS TO SURVEYOR

1.	Please fill the state of the st
	ricase IIII Ine above compli-
2.	Please fill the above compliance checklist before moving for the survey. Please do not do the survey if you do not have presented.
3.	FOR Vacant Plot/ Land O: The Maye proper documents
	Converted land from agricultural Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the
4.	For Vacant Plot/ Land – Cizra Map/ Master/ Zonal/ Site Plan is must to identify the Plot. For Agriculture or Firstly please first study the documents of the property which needs to get surveyed. Mark the Owner/ Area/ Boundaries mentioned in the ownership.
5.	Mark the Owner Assacl B.
	Deloie moving for the current by
Mark P	ownership documents the buring site survey if any difference is found in the survey marker pen
STATE OF	before moving for the survey. During site survey if any difference is found in the above fields from the difference. Confirm ongoing present with please contact the owner immediately to know the reason for the
6.	
7.	Confirm ongoing property rates in the subject location through public domain, property sites and contact Identify the Property clearly by matching the head of the location through public domain, property sites and contact Identify the Property clearly by matching the head of the location through public domain, property sites and contact Identify the Property clearly by matching the head of the location through public domain, property sites and contact Identify the Property clearly by matching the head of the location through public domain, property sites and contact Identify the Property clearly by matching the head of the location through public domain, property sites and contact Identify the Property clearly by matching the location through public domain, property sites and contact Identify the Property clearly by matching the location through public domain, property sites and contact Identify the Property clearly by matching the location through public domain, property sites and contact Identify the Property clearly by matching the location through public domain.
	Identify the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in the property papers.
8.	Do sample about 1
9.	Do sample physical or google measurements of the property.
5.	
	a. Take owner/ representative photograph along with the property.
	of the four selle divile with the property and the advantage
	o, i disc idii sodic pitoto di the property with data
	d. Take photo of the property along with abutting road, towards left, sight, a
	f. Take nearby photographs of the Property
	g. Take a short video to cover property and neighborhood.
10.	Take Google Map location.
11.	Check main road name & width and approach road width and distance of property from main road.
12.	Check Julisuiction Municipal Limits & Ward Name
13.	Fill each column of survey form diligently in detail and tick the appropriate option clearly
14.	Check any defects of negativity in the property and comment in detail on survey form
15.	Do extensive market rate enquiries and confirm for any recent past transactions.

	In case customer appears to be providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by more as the immediately report to the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you by more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading information to you or trying to influence you be more as the providing misleading mis	100
10 mg	In case customer appears to be	9
16	Ill case assertion appears to be providing misleading information to you of a jung	450
	or cash then immediately report to the Management & Bank.	1
	or cash then immediately report to the state of the state	
	of the Management & Bank	
ALL DOOR	we Wallagement & Bank.	
	Ollevier - College - Colle	

THE REAL PROPERTY.	SURVEY GRADING MATRIX
GRADE	PARAMETERS/ CRITERIA
A	In case all the points below are done properly, timely with full care and diligence:
	 Survey started with proper work order and knowing the source of payment. Survey done with proper documents. Done complete homework and studied the documents properly with highlighting the main points before moving for the survey. Chosen correct survey form as per the property type. All fields of Survey form are properly filled. All site special observations and negative and positive factors are clearly mentioned. Self & client signatures taken on survey form. Property rates information properly taken, mentioned and verified. Site rough sketch plan made. Proper photographs taken. Selfie with property taken. Selfie and owner photograph with property taken.
В	In case of 3 minor mistakes in any of the above points except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12 but all the
С	points are covered. In case of more than 3 minor mistakes and any 1 major mistake in any of the above points and if any points
-	are completely missing except Point 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
D	In case of 1 major mistake or missing of any 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.
E	In case of more than 1 major mistakes or missing of more than 1 point out of 1, 2, 3, 4, 6, 8, 10, 11, 12.

Note (Survey Grading Matrix):

- For special assignments like LIE, Stock Valuation, etc. where till date survey format is not specified or released, in such cases point wise site observation report has to be submitted by the Surveyor duly signing it properly. Without signed Site Observation report, Point 4 will be considered as not done and will fall under Category E.
- 2. Similar Grading Matrix is issued for Case Collection & Report Preparation as well.

Note (Overall Grading Matrix):

1. In case client reports any careless mistake in the report for which revision has to be done in the report then in that case Grading Matrix may be revised and Grade E will be awarded.

KOREB ST BO CINI

A Moi

	(To be continued to the	
S.N	O. COMPLIANCE CHECKLIST POINTS Did you take present and a survey or with each Survey)	
1.	Did you take proper	STATUS
2.	Did you take proper property documents to carry out the survey? Have you properly studied & highlighted Over the survey?	1
	Have you properly studied & highlighted Owner/ Area/ Boundaries in the property Did you check prominent leader to be a survey?	-
3.	documents with bold florescent before moving for the survey? Did you check prominent landmark possible the survey?	8
	form?	
4.	Did you check prominent landmark nearby the subject property and mentioned in the survey Did you identified the Research before moving for the survey?	B
	Did you identified the Property clearly by matching the boundaries and area mentioned in Did you shock if	
5.	Did you about its	P
	property?	
6.	Did you check if property is merged with any other property or it is an independent	9
	more the asset of the present of the present in	
7.	Did you do sample physical or google measurements of the property in case of property	B B
8.	Did you check for any building violations :- II	
9.	Jos official limite/ limited at the state of	B
10	Did you take Goodle Man location and at	D
-	Did you check Main road name & width and its distance from the subject property? Did you check approach Lane width on which property?	2
11	Did you check approach Lane width on which property is located? Have you taken property full scale what	0
12		2
13		D
14.		- Br
15.	Have you taken photograph of the property along with owner/ representative? right of the property?	Dr.
	right of the property?	9
16.	Have you taken multiple photographs of the many in the	
17.	Did you check nearby development and whereabouts and commented on survey	D
	form? development and whereabouts and commented on survey	7
18.	Did you check any defects or pogetivity is the	
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented and	D
19.	disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and commented on survey form in detail?	
m o	Have you filled all the columns of survey form including survey summary sheet	8
20.	Did you draw site key plan (location map)?	
21.	Did you draw rough site sketch plan?	0
22.	Have you taken self-attack to	
	Have you taken self-attested documents from owner/ representative and stamped "documents provided by stamp"?	
23.	Did you shock any def	
	Did you check any defects or negativity in the property in terms of location, legality, disputes, marketability, salability, etc. and comments of location, legality,	
24.		
24.	, and the level past transactions during	_
25		
25.	Did you take signatures of the owner/ representative on underly	
10150010		9
26.	Did you signed the undertaking?	
		D

or File No.	1711/2024-25)-12314-275-362
urveyor Name	Mary -25-30d
ignature	- Cofac
ate	DOM.
ate	1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1

GENERAL DETAILS

1.	PROJECT NAME:	Tand Ganchole
2.,	PROJECT PROMOTER/S: (Company Name/ Director/s Name)	MIS AVENUE COMMERCICAL PUT HIS
3.	PROJECT BUILDER:	"
4.	PROJECT ARCHITECT:	M = C 310 Cu.sla
5.	TOTAL ESTIMATED PROJECT COST:	Mr. Smita Gupta
6.	LAND COST: (PMR Value)	
7.	ESTIMATED BUILDING CONSTRUCTION COST: (Total/ Per sq. ft.)	-
8.	COMPLETED CONSTRUCTION COST: (Total/ Per sq.ft)	
9.	TOTAL NO. OF TOWERS/ BLOCKS:	3 Tower
10.	NAME OF TOWERS (as per map)	1. A-Tower & C-Power
11.	NAME OF TOWERS (as per survey)	-
12.	STRUCTURE CONSULTANTS	
13.	TOTAL NO. OF FLOORS PER TOWER:	
14.	TOTAL NO. OF FLATS: (Total/ Per Tower)	Tower B => 8d units Tower (=> 64 units
15.	TYPE OF UN ITS /TOWERS	
16.	SUPER AREA/ COVERED AREA OF UNITS:	Attached Inventory
17.	AMENETIES PRESENT IN THE PROJECT: (Club/ Gymnasium/ Swimming Pool/ Recreational centre / Others)	
18.	HVAC SYSTEM	
19.	FLOORING TYPE (in flats)	Under Construction
20.	TOTAL LAND AREA:	9554 m2
21.	TOTAL GROUND COVERAGE AREA:	Attached Map Attached Map
22	FARI TOTAL COVERED AREA:	Attacked map

Page 6 of 12

23.	PROPOSED GREEN AREA:	
		Attacked Map
24.	PARKING AREA DETAILS (Total Area/ Parking for No. of Cars)	Basement
	Basement Parking:	Custment
	Stilt Parking:	
	Open Parking:	
25.	PROPOSED COMPLETION DATE OF THE PROJECT:	15/11/2028
26.	PROGRESS OF THE PROJECT: (Total No. of Towers constructed/ Total FAR constructed)	Under Construction
27.	DEVELOPER/ BUILDER PAST PROJECTS:	D Jewel Residency @ Jewel Sphaire
28.	LANDMARK:	
29.	APPROACH ROAD WIDTH:	Near Orchid Park
30.	PROJECT LAUNCH RATE:	
31.	ZAGITATIE.	7500 S9ff
	PROPERTY CONSULTANTS	1. Real Fech Construction 2. Proporty Advisor
	NAME & RATE	9627836181 7818088061
32.	CURRENT BASIC SALE PRICE:	8500/89ft.
33.	LAND RATE (agricultural)/group housing land/FSI rate	\$0,000 to \$0000 S144d
34.	BOUNDARIES OF THE PROPERTY:	
	NORTH:	land of other
	SOUTH:	Land of Others Partly 12mb wide Road & Land of Others
	EAST;	124 hr wide Road. E Land of Others
4/41	WEST:	Malla Mail) , n
		purpy 24 Mr Wide Road & others pr

UNDERTAKING BY THE CUSTOMER

I confirm that I have made the inspection of the subject property to the surveyor of R.K Associates, which is correct property in question for which the documents have been provided/ submitted by me. I further confirm that I am aware of all the information related to the subject property and I have provided all its information to the surveyor true to the best of my knowledge. I understand that any false or manipulative information provided by me will be considered as cheating with the professional organization since it will lead to incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for this unlawful act and will bear the charges for the changes/ modifications which have to undergo due to the false information. I also undertake that I have not given any cash or in kind to any member of R.K Associates to influence the Value of the Property or favor any individual or organization and the same is not by R.K Associates with forfeiting of the fees and I'll be completely responsible for its repercussions and legal actions taken for it.

IMPORTANT: We have not authorized any of our person/ Surveyor to take Cash or kind from the customers in any situation. In case Surveyor or any member of R.K Associates asks for any money or kind from you then kindly please inform on number +91-9958632707, 0120-4110117. Our Valuation process is very stringent and have multiple check points to ensure correct & error free reports to keep the lending agency risk free. In case Surveyor claims that he would be able to arbitrary effect the Valuation figures unfairly or as per your requirement & need, then he is making a false claim to you and we request you to complaint such act immediately on the number provided above.

Name	Security Count
Relationship with owner	Jewy gonz
Signature	lefued to sign
Mobile No.	11-50/2
Date	The state of the s

UNDERTAKING BY THE SURVEYOR

I confirm that I have carried out the Survey of the property properly as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey policy guidelines issued by R.K. Associates. I have not taken any cash or kind from the customer nor have I come into any kind of influence of the customer / bank for arbitrary providing the Property Valuation as per one's need. I further state that I have not given any assurances to the customer nor given any wrong or false information or statement. In case at any point of time it is found that I have done any kind of fraudulent activity in this case and misled the company then I understand its legal consequences and appropriate penal action which company can take against me. Also in regard to it any monetary or reputation loss will be recovered from me by the company.

For File No.	V15/200425)-PZ314-275-362
Surveyor Name	Doe Pak
Signature	Dalbi.

Date			
Date			- 1000
		No. IIVIII	No. of Lot

UNDERTAKING BY THE PREPARER

I confirm that this Valuation Report is prepared as per the fair professional best practices and Valuation & Survey Policy Guidelines issued by the organization. I also confirm that without any personal interest, partiality or prejudice, I have worked on this Valuation assignment. Rates adopted for the asset is based on various facts, information collected from the site came to my knowledge during the course of the assignment and I have taken all sincere efforts to review, cross check & confirm this data/ information from all different angles using my prudent approach without any biasedness or pressure. I have prepared the report based on true facts & information as per best of my knowledge & case facts. I understand that any false information provided by me will lead to the incorrect valuation report and I'd be solely responsible for it and will bear the losses which will be put on the Company in form of monetary or reputation loss by its client or statutory bodies.

I also undertake that I did not come into any influence by the customer, Bank representative (officer or agent), colleagues, coworkers or any other person to arbitrary change the Valuation figures or facts unethically or illegitimately which may put the public money at risk which is in the form of Bank deposits.

In case at any point of time in future, if I am found guilty of illegitimately distorting the facts in the Valuation or any other professional services which company offers in the market on being influenced by the customer or Bank representative (officer or agent) or for whatsoever reason then I'd solely responsible of any such act and I understand that the Company can take appropriate legal action against me which may include suspension from the current roles & responsibilities or termination from the employment with immediate effect.

I also undertake that I have not taken any cash, favor or in kind from the customer for favoring any individual or organization by unfair means.

I also undertake that I'll not prepare any report on incomplete Survey form which is not properly filled as per the Company guidelines and in case I am preparing it which is creating an incorrect report then I'd be responsible for its consequences.

For File No.	THE RESIDENCE OF THE PARTY OF T	
Preparer Name		
Signature		
a statuts saleta		
Date		R I

